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男子シングルス１部

木村匠 (神奈川県) 井戸川典央 (宮崎県)
21-12
21-13

21- 8
21- 4

谷島諒 (富山県) 藤本智仁 (栃木県)
21-11
21-19

21-18
17-21
21- 9

山中哲次 (愛知県)
21-18
14-21
21-15

伊藤彰悟 (北海道)
21-15
21-15

21- 5
21- 8

柴田悠希 (東京都) 馬場大地 (東京都)

三位決定戦

柴田悠希 (東京都)
21-14
21-12

藤本智仁 (栃木県)


